Scope of Work under this Agreement may only be adjusted by written amendment executed by 
both parties.   

2. COMPENSATION. The total compensation payable to Consultant by City under this Agreement 
for the timely and satisfactory performance of the Services in accordance with Exhibit A – 
Consultant Proposal shall not exceed THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND NO/100 
DOLLARS ($3,700) (the “Contract Sum”).     

A. Invoice Submission. All invoices submitted by Consultant shall include the City Contract 
Number, an assigned Invoice Number, and Invoice Date.  Consultant shall submit the original 
invoice through the responsible City Project Manager at: